

MACHAKOS UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC AND STUDENT AFFAIRS)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MASTER OF DESIGN PROGRAMMES

The fees indicated below should be paid by every student before the day of registration. Please note that payment must be paid in any branch of the following banks in Kenya:

Account Name	Bank	Account Number	Branch	
Machakos University	Kenya Commercial Bank	1137145064	Machakos	
Machakos University	National Bank of Kenya	01020078499400	Machakos	
Machakos University	Standard Chartered Bank	0152016845602	Machakos	

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MASTER OF DESIGN

	1 ST YEAR		2 ND YEAR	
FEES DESCRIPTION	1st	2 ND	1st	2 ND
	SEMESTER	SEMESTER	SEMESTER	SEMESTER
	KES	KES	KES	KES
Caution Money (Payable	5,000.00			
Once)	3,000.00	_	~	~
ICT Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Examination Fee	3,000.00	3,000.00	~	~
Library Fees	3,000.00	_	3,000.00	~
Medical Fees	5,000.00	-	5,000.00	~
SAMU Membership Fee	1,000.00			
SAMU Subscription Fee		350.00	350.00	350.00
Registration Fees	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Laboratory/workshop (Studio)				
fees	~	~	~	8,000.00
Quality Assurance	1,500.00		1,500.00	
Insurance	1,000.00		1,000.00	
Student ID Card	500.00	~ 1	~	~
Thesis/Project Supervision Fee	~	~	~	30,000.00
Thesis/Project Examination				
Fee	~	~	~	30,000.00
Admission Fees (payable once)	1,500.00	~		-
Tuition Fees	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	
Total	84,500.00		73,850.00	71,350.00

Registrar (Academic and Student Affairs)